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. ¢ 3 R 4 LAW OFFICES !

' BROOKMYER, HOCHMAN, PROBST & JONAS, P.A. STUART
GARY BROOKMYER r . GARDENS PLAZA _ BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
ELLIOT F. HOCHMAN®, b 3300 PGA BOULEVARD. SUITE 500 TELEPHONE (772) 223-4030
DANIEL J. PROBST . PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410

Board Centified TELEPHONE (561) 624-2110

Wills, Trusts, and Estates FACSIMILE (561) 624-2425

Master of Laws in Taxation EMAIL dan@probstlaw.com

MICHAEL N. JONAS

February 19, 2016

Registration Section

Division of Corporations ' :
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Re:  AquaRa, LLC
Document No. L12000130738

Dear Registration Section:
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and check in the amount of $25 made payable to the

Florida Department of State are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning

this matter to me at the address of above. For further information, please call me at the telephone
number above.

Sincerely,

Danie). Probst
DJP/dmg

Enclosures
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February 24, 2016

DANIEL J. PROBST, ESQUIRE

BROOKMYER, HOCHMAN, PROBST & JONAS PA
GARDENS PLAZA 3300 PGA BLVD., SUITE 500
PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL. 33410

SUBJECT: AQUA RA, LLC
Ref. Number: L12000130738

We have received your document for AQUA RA, LLC and your check(s) totaling
$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being
returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the members having the same percentage of
membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution or the revocation
when filing articles of revocation of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned."

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6051. :

Nanette Causseaux
Regulatory Specialist 1l Supervisor Letter Number: 616A00003791
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LAW OFFICES

BROOKMYER, HOCHMAN, PROBST & JONAS, P.A. STUART
GARY BROQKMYER GARDENS PLAZA BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
ELLIOT F. HOCHMAN 3300 PGA BOULEVARD, SUITE 500 TELEPHONE (772) 223-4030
DANIEL J. PROBST PALM BEACH GARDENS, FLORIDA 33410
Board Certificd TELEPHONE (561) 624-2110
Wills, Trusts, and Estates FACSIMILE (561) 624-2425
Master of Laws in Taxation EMAIL dan@probsllaw.com

MICHAEL N. JONAS

March 2, 2016

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
ATTN: Nanette Causseaux
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:  AquaRa, LLC
Document No. L12000130738

Dear Ms. Cassecaux:
Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution and correspondence from the Florida Department
of State requesting the same for filing. As indicated in your letter, the filing fee has already been

collected. For further information, please call me at the telephone number above.

Sincerely

Daniel J./Probst
DJP/dmg /

Enclosures



ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
FOR
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
1.

The name of the limited liability company is AQUA RA, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October 15,2012 and assigned document number
L12000130738.
3. The effective date of the dissolution is the date of filing with the Department of State.
4.

A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company’s dissolution

pursuant to section 605-0707, Florida Statutes was the unanimous consent of the Manager
and Members of the Company, all of whom have signed below.

AQUARA, LLC

By
Daniel J. ?afyst, MGRM

DANIEL J. PROBST LIVING TRUST
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